Position

Park Ranger IV - Exempt

Parks And Open Space
Equipment Operator

Park Ranger IlI
Park Ranger IlI

Parks Electrician And
Maintenance Worker

Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Aide - Extra Help

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Maintenance Unit

Maintenance Unit

Maintenance Unit
Maintenance Unit

Maintenance Unit

Maintenance Unit
Maintenance Unit

Maintenance Unit

Total Wages

$106,031
$93,780

$92,780
$88,559
$80,244

$76,474
$33,484
$2,693

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,491
$46,729

$47,991
$26,591
$53,344

$43,584
$39,911
$0



