Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Ranger IV - Exempt		San Mateo County	Maintenance Unit	\$106,031	\$52,491
Parks And Open Space Equipment Operator		San Mateo County	Maintenance Unit	\$93,780	\$46,729
Park Ranger III		San Mateo County	Maintenance Unit	\$92,780	\$47,991
Park Ranger III		San Mateo County	Maintenance Unit	\$88,559	\$26,591
Parks Electrician And Maintenance Worker		San Mateo County	Maintenance Unit	\$80,244	\$53,344
Park Ranger II		San Mateo County	Maintenance Unit	\$76,474	\$43,584
Park Ranger II		San Mateo County	Maintenance Unit	\$33,484	\$39,911
Park Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Maintenance Unit	\$2,693	\$0